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2MD EMPOWERED LOGISTICS LIMITED

Director Information

Title Honours

Name 2MD EMPOWERED LOGISTICS Number
LIMITED

Postcode B1 2HF Address

Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

2 MAN HOME DELIVERY LIMITED
2MD WAREHOUSING LIMITED
2MD LOGISTICS LIMITED

2 MAN DELIVERY LIMITED

2MD GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09984684
09982125
09982130
09982100
09995139

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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922225390

922225390

Quayside Tower 252-260 Broad

Street

Birmingham

App. Date

App. Date

11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/11/2017
30/11/2017
30/11/2017
30/11/2017
30/11/2017

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



